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Miniaturgolf-Club Schwaikheim -
Udo Kleen
BismarckstralBe 48/3
7052 Schwaikheim den, 8.5.1988
6. Spieltag der Landesliga am 8. Mai 1988 in Schwaikheim
Schiedsgericht: OS Beyer, Bernhard {Lauffen)
S Werner, Gunter (Rottenburg)
S Schellinger, Werner (Ravensburg)
keine besondere Vorkommnisse
1. MGC Ravensburg 12 : 0
Zembrod, Frank 25 29 24 26 104 _— -
Ruff, Thomas 26 27 22 25 100 _— He
Lemke, Riidiger 27 29 25 26 107 .
Hund, Markus 2626 26 29 107 -~
Schellinger, Werner 25 25 26 21 97 14 .- =z 7=
Oberhofer, Michael 27 27 28 27 109 —
156 163 151 154 624 26,000
2. MGC Schwaikheim 2 10 2
K&rner, Dieter 23 22 30 28 103 - L&
Dietrich, Thomas 27 32 27 39 125
Nees, Kurt 30 24 30 25 109 ..
Mewes, Heinz 25 29 30 25 109 —_— -
Kleen, Udo 25 25 21 25 96 4 = s Pl
Haug, Werner 28 25 24 28 105 = '
158 157 162 170 647 26,958
3. WiMGo-Winnenden . 8 : 4
Richard, Andreas 25 23 21 29 98 I4) W) 3E.o
Richard, Eansi 34 28 25 27 114 ~ .
Steinle, Markus 28 25 30 33 116
Stdver, Hans-Joachim 29 30 34 37 130
Seiz, Michael 30 26 26 26 108
Tiirk, Siegfried 25 26 27 25 103
171 158 163 177 669 27,875
4. BGC Heilbronn ) 6 : 6
Seuling, Friedhelm 25 32 26 26 109
Thusek, Thomas ' 27 25 25 26 103
Haag, Dieter 26 33 27 31 117
Bahr, Manfred 30 23 30 24 107
Tatti, Clemente 34 28 31 33 126
Schiitz, Rainer 28 26 27 27 108
170 167 166 167 670 27,916
5. MSC Rottenburg L . 8
Berner, Uli 28 26 26 25 105
Merker, Klaus 28 27 25 26 106
Geroschus, Manfred 34 28 31 28 121
Zeiler, Bernd 25 29 25 26 105
Wieden, Michael 22 34 25 29 110

Werner, Giinter 34 29 30 31 124
’ 171 173 162 165 671 27,958




6.

MGC Besigheim 3

~]

Link, Alexander
Wérner, Siegfried
Schnizer, Markus
BOhm, Mathias
Kurz, Ginter
Scehmid, Stefan

BGC Lauffen

Beyer, Bernhard
Thiel, Martin
Peller, Marian
Wolff, Uwe
Kélle, Pierre
Nemeth, Johann

Ersatzspieler

Ilgner, Hans (Schwaikheim)
Schmid, Hartwin (Ravensburg)
Pannwitz, Bernd (Rottenburg)
Bidinest, Michael (Heilbronn)
Matzner, Uwe {(Winnenden)

Tabellenstand nach 6 Spieltagen
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25 103
25 116
29 105
27 111
26 115
37 143
169 693
40 131
24 106
28 119
35 125
30 114
26 112
183 707
27 114
31 115
27 116
32 121
34 141
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4031
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28,458
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